NAME
Jimmy Carter(27)

Robin Virbickis

Mike Bellefeuil(27)

Tammy Bellerfeuil(26)

Marjorie Caruso(27)

Jim Donnelly(27)

Rachel Eyer(26)

Trey Hester(27)

John Larkin(27)

Sara Underwood(27)

Harry Grymes

Ed Nunez

Chairperson

Secretary

Developer Rep.

Builder Rep.

CUMMINGS COVE GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

DESIGN REVIEW BOARD
2025-2026

E-MAIL
carter8312@bellsouth.com

robin_virbickis@yahoo.com

mbellef@aol.com

tammybellefeuil@gmail.com

elowyn@mac.com

jdonnelydirect@comcast.net

hrsaesinc.com

jazzhack@bellsouth.net

Jri11637@gmail.com

2ndstory@aol.com

hgrymes@cummingscove.net

edn@vistasdevelopers.com

PHONE
404-202-3344

443-642-0996

336-255-2073

828-577-2225

917-670-2200

508-272-1030

228-547-6430

615-945-1324

443-797-7281

786-859-6745

828-233-1502

828-698-2400

The following email should be used when residents need to contact the Design Review Board for
outside home improvements projects that need approval: designreviewboard@cummingscove.com



