

**CUMMINGS COVE GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
DESIGN REVIEW BOARD
2025-2026**

NAME		E-MAIL	PHONE
Jimmy Carter(27)	Chairperson	carter8312@bellsouth.com	404-202-3344
Robin Virbickis	Secretary	robin_virbickis@yahoo.com	443-642-0996
Mike Bellefeuil(27)		mbellef@aol.com	336-255-2073
Tammy Bellerfeuil(26)		tammybellefeuil@gmail.com	828-577-2225
Marjorie Caruso(27)		elowyn@mac.com	917-670-2200
Jim Donnelly(27)		jdonnellydirect@comcast.net	508-272-1030
Rachel Eyer(26)		hrsaesinc.com	228-547-6430
Trey Hester(27)		jazzhack@bellsouth.net	615-945-1324
John Larkin(27)		Jrl11637@gmail.com	443-797-7281
Sara Underwood(27)		s2ndstory@aol.com	786-859-6745
Harry Grymes	Developer Rep.	hgrymes@cummingscove.net	828-233-1502
Ed Nunez	Builder Rep.	edn@vistasdevelopers.com	828-698-2400

The following email should be used when residents need to contact the Design Review Board for outside home improvements projects that need approval: designreviewboard@cummingscove.com